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NETAFIM'S MICRO-TUBES 5X3 MODEL HAVE 
BEEN IMPROVED. ALL LIGHT GRAY COLORED 
MICRO-TUBES WILL BE PRODUCED IN  
BI-LAYER STRUCTURE – 

   Light Gray colored – Outer layer (Skin layer)
   Black colored – Inner layer (Main layer)

Using the bi-layer technology in the production 
of Netafim micro-tubes solves the problem 
of product opaqueness, prevent algae's 
development and avoids drippers clogging.
The use of Carbon Black in the inner layer gives 
much better UV resistance than the single-layer 
product.

IRRIGATION PE TUBES & MICRO-TUBES TIE COILS

IRRIGATION PE TUBES & MICRO-TUBES CUT PIECES

Missing catalog numbers available upon request, * At water temperatures up to 35° C | ** All Gray colored 3 X 5 micro-tubes produced in bi-layer structure

MODEL PIPE OD 
(MM) 

PIPE ID
(MM) 

MAX. 
WORKING 
PRESSURE 
(BAR)

MATERIAL
CLASS. COLOR

TIE COILS LENGTH 

100 METER 200 METER 500 METER 1,000 METER

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SPE BLACK 40000-002000 40000-002100 40000-002200 40000-002250

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SPE GRAY** 40005-000202 40005-000201 40005-000200 40005-000203

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SSPE BLACK 40000-002050 40000-002220

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SSPE GRAY** 40005-000102 40005-000103 40005-000101 40005-000104

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SPE BLACK 40000-004700 40000-004800 40000-004900

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SSPE BLACK 40000-004840

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SSPE GRAY 40000-004850 40000-004950

6 X 8 8.0 5.5 4 SPE BLACK 40000-006510 40000-006580

9 X 12 12.0 8.7 4 SPE BLACK 40000-005530

MODEL PIPE OD 
(MM) 

PIPE ID
(MM) 

MAX. WORKING 
PRESSURE 
(BAR)

MATERIAL
CLASS. COLOR

CUT PIECES PIPE LENGTH (METER)

0.15 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.90 1.00 1.20 1.50

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SPE BLACK 40000-
002500

40000-
002800

40000-
003000

40000-
003030

40000-
003065

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SPE GRAY** 40005-
000206

40005-
000205

40005-
000204

40000-
003032

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SSPE BLACK 40000-
002815

40000-
003015

40000-
003040

3 X 5 5.0 3.3 4 SSPE GRAY** 40000-
002540

40005-
000105

40005-
000106

40000-
002810

40000-
003020

40005-
000107

40000-
003080

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SPE BLACK 40000-
005040

40000-
005100

40000-
005170

40000-
005220

40000-
005260

40000-
005340

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SSPE BLACK 40000-
005015

4 X 6.5 6.5 4.0 4 SSPE GRAY 40000-
005020

40000-
005070

40000-
005120

40000-
005190

40000-
005290

40000-
005280

40000-
005360

6 X 8 8.0 5.5 4 SPE BLACK 40000-
006160

40000-
006210

40000-
006260

40000-
006310

9 X 12 12.0 8.7 4 SPE BLACK 40000-
005460

40000-
005480

40000-
005490

40000-
005510

40000-
005520

Missing catalog numbers available upon request, * At water temperatures up to 35° C | Cut pieces micro-tubes can be supllied in any required length between 0.15 and 2.50 m.
** All Gray colored 3 X 5 micro-tubes produced in bi-layer structure

IRRIGATION PE 
TUBES &  
MICRO-TUBES
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MODEL PIPE OD 
(MM) 

PIPE ID 
(MM) 

MAX. 
WORKING 
PRESSURE 
(BAR) 

MATERIAL
CLASSIFICATION COLOR

TIE COILS PIPE LENGTH 

100 METER 200 METER 500 METER 1000 METER 

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK 40000-012500 40000-012600 40000-012700

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+1 STRIPE BLUE 40000-012800 40000-013300 40000-013800

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+1 STRIPE GREEN 40000-012900 40000-013400 40000-013900

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+1 STRIPE RED 40000-013000 40000-013500 40000-014000

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+1 STRIPE WHITE 40000-013100 40000-013600 40000-014100

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+1 STRIPE YELLOW 40000-013200 40000-013700 40000-014200

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+2 STRIPES BLUE 40000-014300 40000-015300 40000-014350

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+2 STRIPES GREEN 40000-014900 40000-015400 40000-014450

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+2 STRIPES RED 40000-014500 40000-015000 40000-015500 40000-014550

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+2 STRIPES WHITE 40000-014600 40000-015600 40000-014650

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+2 STRIPES YELLOW 40000-014700 40000-015700

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+3 STRIPES BLUE 40000-016800

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+3 STRIPES GREEN 40000-016900

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+3 STRIPES RED 40000-016500 40000-017000

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+3 STRIPES WHITE 40000-016600 40000-017100

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+3 STRIPES YELLOW

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+4 STRIPES BLUE

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+4 STRIPES GREEN

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+4 STRIPES RED

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+4 STRIPES WHITE

8 8.0 5.5 10 PE BLACK+4 STRIPES YELLOW

IRRIGATION PE TUBES & MICRO-TUBES TIE COILS

Missing catalog numbers available upon request, * At water temperatures up to 35° C

04
-0

72
0-

PI
PE

S-
CA

T-
00

28
-E

N
 / 

m
ic

ro
-tu

be
s 

01


